Fundraising Application Form

Lammes Candies Since 1885, Inc. = PO Box 1885 . Austin, Texas 78767
Toll Free: (800) 252-1885 » Austin: (512) 310-2223 . Fax: (512) 238-2019
www.lammes.com = fundraising@lammes.com

Organization: Event Date:

Contact Name:

Address: Suite/Apt #:
City: State: Zip Code:
Phone #: Email:

All fundraising organizations will need to be approved by Lammes Candies before placing an order. Once approved,
Lammes Candies will provide pricing for the fundraising items available.

Tell us about your organization:

What are you raising funds for?

Please initial that you acknowledge these requirements for your order.
All Fundraising Orders:
* Order in full cases.
* All orders are prepaid. Accepted forms of payment are check or credit card (Mastercard, Visa, Discover &
American Express).
* Pick up from our Distribution Center at 200 Parker Dr, Ste B 500, Austin, TX 78728

* If tax exempt, please complete & submit the TX Sales & Use Tax Exemption Certificate with application.

*Please allow up to 5 business days for Lammes Candies to review your application & up
to 3 business days to process the order.

Remember to order carefully - candy is not returnable.

Signature of Organization Representative Date

Follow us on Social Media: Facebook: @LammesCandies, Twitter: @lammes1885, Instagram: @lammes1885 Rev 2/19



Once approved, Lammes Candies will provide pricing for the fundraising items available.

Code
No

440
287
963
146

507
937
194

515

20516
20515
20514
20513
20603
20607
20618
20636
20695

Description

PRALINES

Texas Chewie Pecan Pralines, 6 oz.

Texas Chewie Pecan Pralines (regular box design), 2 0z. 2 pc
Texas Chewie Pecan Pralines TEXAS FLAG box, 2 0z. 2 pc
Habanero Chewie Pecan Pralines, 20z, 2pc

LONGHORNS

Milk Longhorns, 6 oz.

Milk Longhorns, 1.5 0z. 2 pc
Dark Choc Longhorns,1.50z, 2pc

TEXAS FAVORITE
TX Two Step (1 Praline, 1 Longhorn), 1.750z, 2pc

CHOCOLATE BARS

Milk Choc with Roasted Almonds

Milk Choc with Caramel Center

Milk Choc with Peanut Butter

Milk Choc with Crisped Rice

Asst Case of (10 each-Almond, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Crisped Rice)
Milk Choc w/ Asst TX-theme wrappers

Milk Choc TEXAS FLAG

Milk Choc AMERICAN FLAG

Dark Chocolate

More candy selections available upon request.

CS
PK

24
48
48
48

24
48
48

48

40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40

U/M

BX
BX
BX
BX

BX
BX
BX

BX

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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