Fundraising Application Form

Lammes Candies Since 1885, Inc. • PO Box 1885 • Austin, Texas 78767

Toll Free: (800) 252-1885 • Austin: (512) 310-2223 • Fax: (512) 238-2019

www.lammes.com • fundraising@lammes.com



Organization:	Event Date:		
Contact Name:			
Address:	Suite/Apt #:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone #:	Email:		
All fundraising organizations will need to be approve Lammes Candies will provide	_		
Tell us about your organization:			
		_	
What are you raising funds for?			
Please initial that you acknowledge these requirements for	or vour order		
All Fundraising Orders:	n your oraci.		
* Order in full cases.			
* All orders are prepaid. Accepted forms of American Express).	payment are check or credit car	d (Mastercard, Visa, Discover &	
* Pick up from our Distribution Center at 200	Parker Dr, Ste B 500, Austin, TX	C 78728	
* If tax exempt, please complete & submit th *Please allow up to 5 business days for Lam to 3 business days to process the order.			
Remember to order ca	refully - candy is not retu	ırnable.	
Signature of Organization Representative		Date	

Once approved, Lammes Candies will provide pricing for the fundraising items available.

Code		CS	
No	Description PRALINES	PK	U/M
440	Texas Chewie Pecan Pralines, 6 oz.	24	вх
287	Texas Chewie Pecan Pralines (regular box design), 2 oz. 2 pc	48	BX
963	Texas Chewie Pecan Pralines TEXAS FLAG box, 2 oz. 2 pc	48	BX
146	Habanero Chewie Pecan Pralines, 2oz, 2pc	48	BX
140	riabalielo Gliewie i Gdali i Talliles, 202, 200	40	DΛ
	LONGHORNS		
507	Milk Longhorns, 6 oz.	24	ВХ
937	Milk Longhorns, 1.5 oz. 2 pc	48	ВХ
194	Dark Choc Longhorns, 1.5oz, 2pc	48	ВХ
	TEVAC FAVORITE		
	TEXAS FAVORITE		
515	TX Two Step (1 Praline, 1 Longhorn), 1.75oz, 2pc	48	BX
	CHOCOLATE BARS		
20516	Milk Choc with Roasted Almonds	40	EA
20515	Milk Choc with Caramel Center	40	EA
20514	Milk Choc with Peanut Butter	40	EA
20513	Milk Choc with Crisped Rice	40	EA
20603	Asst Case of (10 each-Almond, Caramel, Peanut Butter, Crisped Rice)	40	EA
20607	Milk Choc w/ Asst TX-theme wrappers	40	EA
20618	Milk Choc TEXAS FLAG	40	EA
20636	Milk Choc AMERICAN FLAG	40	EA
20695	Dark Chocolate	40	EA

More candy selections available upon request.